() ollywood of stars

We invite you to join in the important work of Jersey Cares by donating an item to our Best of New Jersey Basket Auction at the annual Jersey Cares Volunteer Awards Fundraiser on Tuesday, August 8, 2023. By participating, you will promote your business/town and will let the public know that you support community volunteers who give their time, talent, and energy to help others. It is the continued support of businesses and other organizations, like yours, that Jersey Cares continues to meet its mission to promote volunteering and build partnerships to meet local needs across New Jersey.

This year's event Vollywood: A Night of Stars, will feature a Walk of Fame recognizing even more volunteers for their commitment and contributions to the work we do at Jersey Cares, Artisan style food stations, open bar (featuring our #BetheChange signature cocktail), and of course the Best of New Jersey Basket Auction.

Thank you, in advance, for considering a tax-deductible donation to our Best of New Jersey Basket Auction, where you can donate include full baskets (retail value between \$125 and \$150), or items such as gift cards, merch, etc. from your business/town. As our thanks for your support, you get an opportunity to spotlight your business/town at the auction table and also receive recognition in the Event Program and the Jersey Cares social media pages.

If you have questions, please contact Michele Francesconi at mepifani@jerseycares.org or by phone at 973-533-1993, x-317.

Jersey Cares is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, contributions are tax-deductible to the full extent allowed by law. Proceeds of Jersey Cares Volunteer Awards Night continues our work with hundreds of nonprofit agencies addressing critical needs across New Jersey. Tax Id #22-3294530.



DONOR INFORMATION

	NAME	
	COMPANY	
	CONTACT NAME	
	ADDRESS	
CITY	STATE	ZIP
BUONE		
PHONE EMAIL		
	JERSEY CARES CONTACT/SOLICITOR	
DONATION DESCRIPTION: PLEASE BE SPI	ECIFIC AS POSSIBLE. INCLUDE ANY RESTRICTIONS, D	ETAILS, DATES, TIMES ETC.
	RESTRICTIONS/EXPIRATION	
	ESTIMATED RETAIL VALUE	
	DONATION DELIVERY:	
	OFF OUR DONATION AT THE JERSEY CARES OFFIC	E.
	O MAKE PICK-UP ARRANGEMENTS FOR OUR DONA	TION.
[UWE WILL MAIL OUR DONATION TO:	
JERSEY CARES, 290 W. I	MT. PLEASANT AVENUE, SUITE #1320, LIVINGSTON, N	NJ 07039